
NAME 

NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL 

Gulardo, John 
Lombard, Alicia 
Dwyer, Joseph 
O'Keeffee, Katie 
McMullen, Ryan 
Meola, Nicole 
Campbell, Vance 
Reilly, Laura 
Cundari, Michael 
Hyland, Thomasina 
Monte, Nicole 
Wdowiak, Eric 
Piacentini, Debra 
Trainor, Patricia 
Camarda, Patricia 
Koege_l, Richard 
Brown, Jeffrey 
Cundari, Michael 
David, Nicole 
Ryan, Gerald 
Card, Aurilia 
Hungler, Hannah 
Sabatelli, Jennifer 

EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
2009/2010 

ACTIVITY 

Class Advisor - Grade 12 
Class Advisor - Grade 12 
Class Advisor - Grade 11 
Class Advisor - Grade 11 
Class Advisor - Grade 10 
Class Advisor - Grade 10 
Class Advisor - Grade 9 
Class Advisor - Grade 9 
Drama 
Drama Assistants 
Drama Assistants 
Drama Assistants 
Key Club 
Key Club 
National Honor Society 
National Honor Society 
Percussion Ensemble 
Stage Crew 
Student Council 
Student Council 
Winter Guard Instructor 
Yearbook 
Yearbook 

JOHN H. WALKER MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Hill-Trovato, Hillary Art League 
Cundari, Michael Concert Choir 
Kozyra, Cheryl Student Council 
Manganiello, Louis Student Council 
Echevarria, Melissa Yearbook 
Minervini, Dana Yearbook 

SCHEDULE 8 

AMOUNT 

1,394.00 
1,394.00 

814.00 
814.00 
814.00 
814.00 
814.00 
814.00 

1,743.00 
1,150.00 
1,1·so.oo 
1,150.00 

814.00 
814.00 
814.00 
814.00 
523.00 
814.00 

1,743.00 
1,743.00 
1,039.00 
1,743.00 
1,743.00 

930.00 
930.00 
930.00 
930.00 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 



EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES cont'd 

_, -

NAME ACTIVITY AMOUNT 
) 

LINCOLN SCHOOL 

Ferrio!, Kenneth Safety Patrols 523.00 

RADCLIFFE SCHOOL 

Szura, Nancy Safety Patrols 523.00 

SPRING GARDEN SCHOOL 

Cassie, LoriAnn Safety Patrols_ 523.00 

WASHINGTON SCHOOL 

Lenik, Erin Safety Patrols 523.00 
. Maher, Patricia Safety Patrols 523.00 

Smyth, Kevin Safety Patrols 523.00 

YANTACAW SCHOOL 

Dow, Marita Safety Patrols 523.00 

Dated: 
Jane 14, 2010 


