## EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2009/2010

NAME	ACTIVITY	AMOUNT
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL		
Gulardo, John	Class Advisor - Grade 12	1,394.00
Lombard, Alicia	Class Advisor - Grade 12	1,394.00
Dwyer, Joseph	Class Advisor - Grade 11	814.00
O'Keeffee, Katie	Class Advisor - Grade 11	814.00
McMullen, Ryan	Class Advisor - Grade 10	814.00
Meola, Nicole	Class Advisor - Grade 10	814.00
Campbell, Vance	Class Advisor - Grade 9	814.00
Reilly, Laura	Class Advisor - Grade 9	814.00
Cundari, Michael	Drama	1,743.00
Hyland, Thomasina	Drama Assistants	1,150.00
Monte, Nicole	Drama Assistants	1,150.00
Wdowiak, Eric	Drama Assistants	1,150.00
Piacentini, Debra	Key Club	814.00
Trainor, Patricia	Key Club	814.00
Camarda, Patricia	National Honor Society	814.00
Koege <u>l,</u> Richard	National Honor Society	814.00
Brown, Jeffrey	Percussion Ensemble	523.00
Cundari, Michael	Stage Crew	814.00
David, Nicole	Student Council	1,743.00
Ryan, Gerald	Student Council	1,743.00
Card, Aurilla	Winter Guard Instructor	1,039.00
Hungler, Hannah	Yearbook	1,743.00
Sabatelli, Jennifer	Yearbook	1,743.00
JOHN H. WALKER MIDDLE SCHOOL		
Hill-Trovato, Hillary	Art League	930.00
Cundari, Michael	Concert Choir	930.00
Kozyra, Cheryl	Student Council	930.00
Manganiello, Louis	Student Council	930.00
Echevarria, Melissa	Yearbook	1,000.00
Minervini, Dana	Yearbook	1,000.00

## **EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES cont'd**

NAME	ACTIVITY	<b>AMOUNT</b>
LINCOLN SCHOOL		
Ferriol, Kenneth	Safety Patrols	523.00
RADCLIFFE SCHOOL		
Szura, Nancy	Safety Patrols	523.00
SPRING GARDEN SCHOOL		
Cassie, LoriAnn	Safety Patrols	523.00
WASHINGTON SCHOOL		
Lenik, Erin Maher, Patricia Smyth, Kevin	Safety Patrols Safety Patrols Safety Patrols	523.00 523.00 523.00
YANTACAW SCHOOL		
Dow, Marita	Safety Patrols	523.00

Dated: June 14, 2010